
MATERIALE REALIZARE ACOPERIS

I.D.: 50690891

Data publicarii	15.10.20	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.412,96 RON - 1.412,96 RON

Descriere: 1.TEAVA 40*20*2 84M*6.02=505.68 2.SURUB AUTOFORANT 4.2*25 250*0.10=25 3.DISC ABRAZIV 125 10*3.36=33.60 4.DISC ABRAZIV 230 10*8.4=84.00 5.ELECTROZI 1*21=21 6.PLATBANDA 5BUC*10.92=54.6 7.POLICARBONAT 8 TRANSP. 2*344.54=689.08
